
Fill in the gaps

Paradise by Sade

I'd  (1)________  the sand off the shore

Give you the world if it was mine

Blow you  (2)__________  to my door

Feels fine

Feels like

You're mine

Feels right

So fine

I'm yours

You're mine

Like paradise

I'd give you the world if it was mine

Feels fine

Feels like

You're mine

I'm yours

So fine

Like paradise

I'd wash the sand off the shore

Give you the  (3)__________  if it was mine

Blow you  (4)__________  to my door

Feels fine

Feels like

You're mine

Feels right

So fine

I'm yours

You're mine

Like paradise

(Oooh)  (5)________  a life

(Oooh)  (6)________  a life

(Oooh)  (7)________  a life

(Oooh)  (8)________  a life

(I want to  (9)__________  my life)

(Want to share my life with you)

(Want to  (10)__________  my life)

(I  (11)________  to  (12)__________  my life)

(Want to  (13)__________  my  (14)________  with you)

(Want to  (15)__________  my life)

(I  (16)________  to share my life)

(Want to share my  (17)________   (18)________  you)

(Oooh) What a life

Like paradise

(Want to share my life with you)

(Want to share my life)

(Want to share my  (19)________   (20)________  you)
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. wash

2. right

3. world

4. right

5. What

6. What

7. What

8. What

9. share

10. share

11. want

12. share

13. share

14. life

15. share

16. want

17. life

18. with

19. life

20. with
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